ANDHRA PRADESH STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION

No.M/294(2)/12-OPD (M) M) 090-1105/(1) 495/M ON 1 MUSHEERABAD: HYDERABAD-624

OFFICE OF THE VC & MD

Holders

Circular No 39/2012-OPD (MKTG) Dated 22,09.2012

Sub: Silver & Gold Cards - Revision of tariff of Silver & Gold Cards consequent to sitt may vifare revision from 24.09.2012 - Reg. 190mun and bits 2936ig 200hsv 16 gl

Ref: 1) Cir No 29/2011-OPD(M) dated 20.06.2011 Uoms apud paiyag at notisiogio?

emez ent (a) 2) Cir No 37 /2012-OPD (P) dated 23.09.2012 dignexe ent senegal of bebied

Consequent to the fare revision w.e.f., 24.09.2012 vide circular cited at ref-2, the tariffs of Silver and Gold cards are also revised. The new tariffs for Silver & Gold Cards are furnished hereunder.

1. Revised tariff of Silver & Gold cards: Dutted ad Halls was add allhed bestyn with old tariffs, who have purchased the Silver & Gold Cards previous to the Fare

on old tariffs	uid hot be sold	Pallevelugu	Tariff in Rs.	EXP TARIFF in Rs.		
кмѕ	CHARGEABLE KMS	Pallevelugu SILVER Card (Monthly)	Pallevelugu GOLD Card (Quarterly)	Express SILVER Card (Monthly)	Express GOLD Card (Quarterly)	
0-5	to print the Silv	200 12	600	NO TICKET	NO TICKET	
6-10	10	240	720	NO TICKET	NO TICKET	
11-15	A // /15	360	. 1080	440	1320	
16-20	20	440	1320	600	1800	
21-25	25	560 °	1680 .	720	2160 (99)	
26-30	30	680 noit	2040	ety t 088 pera	2640	
31-35	etting 35 m to m	800	2400 - 101	1040 J	3120	
36-40	40	155 1880 acti	2640	1160	2915 0 3480 MW	
41-45	45	1000	3000 1101	1320	3960	
46-50	50	1120	3360	1440	4320	
51-55	55	1240	3720	1600	.4800	
56-60	60	1320	* 3960	1760	5280	
61-65	65	1440	4320	1880	5640	
66-70	70	1560	4680	2040	6120	
71-75	75	1680	5040	2160	6480	
76-100	80	1760 •	5280	2320	6960	

2. Dispensing of Non-Collection of Toll Plaza User Fee from Silver & Gold Card Holders:

Instructions were issued vide Lr No M/294(1)/2011-OPD(M) dated 15.10.2011, not to collect Toll Plaza User Fee from Silver & Gold Card Holders as a value addition to motivate passengers.

The above exemption was examined in detail. Recently Road Widening is being taken up at various places and the number of Toll Plazas are increasing year by year. The Corporation is paying huge amount to the Government as Toll Plaza User Fee. Hence, it is decided to dispense the exemption given to the Silver & Gold Card Holders and the same has to be collected from the MST holder while traveling.

Consequent to the fare revision w.e.f., 24.09.2012 vide circular cited at ref.? 3. 3. Over Stamping of existing Stock: :: seviced:: sev

OFFICE OF THE VC & MD

The Depot Managers are advised to arrange to over stamp the existing stock with revised tariffs. The crew shall be instructed to allow the Silver & Gold Cardholders with old tariffs, who have purchased the Silver & Gold Cards previous to the Fare Revision. From 24.09.2012 onwards Silver & Gold cards should not be sold on old tariffs under any circumstances.

4. Printing of Silver & Gold cards with revised tariffs.

Works Manager, printing press, Miyapur shall arrange to print the Silver and Gold Cards with revised tariffs in the next consignment.

All other terms & conditions remain unchanged.

VICE CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

KMS

-	-	2007	t	4	200
^	-			_	

Express GOLD

Director (V&S), FA & CAO, ED (O, MIS & AM), ED (E & IT), ED (A & P), & ED (Medical & HRD) and Secy to Corporation for information.

All ED (Zones) & HODs for information.

All other Officers of the Corporation.

CE(IT) with an advise to modify the software for implementation of new tariffs.

WM/Printing Press/Miyapur for information and necessary action.

COS/(MYP, UPL, KRMR, VJA, VZM, KDP, NLR & TPT) for information.

PO (Training) to include in the Monthly index of circulars

4320	1440	3360	UXIL	so	16-50
0084	1600	3720	1240	.55.	51-55
5280	1760	3960	1320	60	56-60
5640	1880	4320	1440	65	~23-10
01/20	2040	4680 -	1360	70	66-70
	2160	5040	1680	75	. 52-12
-0404	2320	5280	00/1		76-100